

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25020/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2009 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No.5199/2007

SUNITA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/05/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhanwar Pal Singh Jadav, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Shipra Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLet this matter be listed for final disposal on  
9th August, 2011.(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master