

|
ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25020/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2009 in CMWP
No.5199/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUNITA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms Shubra Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Hearing concluded.
Judgement reserved.

|(Anita Malhotra)
|Sr.PA

|(S.S.R. Krishna)
|Court Master

|